6:30

7:25

7:40

7:50

8:20

8:25

8:30

Meeting Room 1E-112, Bellevue City Hall
450 110th Ave. NE
Bellevue, WA 98009
6:30 — 8:30 p.m.

Agenda

Welcome & introductions

Ashley DeForest, community relations planner
Victor Obeso, manager of service development
Sounding Board members

Working rules and work plan
Ashley DeForest, community relations planner

Break

Overview of project area and RapidRide B Line

Jack Whisner, Bellevue-Redmond Transit Connections project manager
Paul Roybal, RapidRide B Line project manager

Public comments

Wrap-up

e Other business

e Preparation for next meeting

Adjourn



	450 110th Ave. NE  Bellevue, WA 98009
	Agenda

