

Bellevue-Redmond Transit CONNECTIONS



Meeting Room 1E-112, Bellevue City Hall 450 110th Ave. NE Bellevue, WA 98009 6:30 – 8:30 p.m.

Agenda

6:30	Welcome & introductions Ashley DeForest, community relations planner Victor Obeso, manager of service development Sounding Board members
7:25	Working rules and work plan Ashley DeForest, community relations planner
7:40	Break
7:50	Overview of project area and RapidRide B Line Jack Whisner, Bellevue-Redmond Transit Connections project manager Paul Roybal, RapidRide B Line project manager
8:20	Public comments
8:25	Wrap-upOther businessPreparation for next meeting
8:30	Adjourn